STATISTIQUES

SALON
DE QUILLES
DES BASQUES
Mardi 19 h
Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Léo Courchesne 225
PHTM : Léo Courchesne 627
PHSF : Pauline Bérubé 211
PHTF : Nancy Thibeault 574
Mercredi 19 h 45
Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Régis Bérubé 233
PHTM : Alexandre Rioux 619
PHSF : Rachel Marceau 254
PHTF : Rachel Marceau 695

Jeudi13 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Jean-Claude Dubé
PHSM : Jean Dumont
PHTM : Jean-Claude Dubé
PHSF : Lucienne Bélanger
PHTF : Lucienne Bélanger

200
200
559
166
426

Jeudi 19 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Bruno Sénéchal
PHTM : Bruno Sénéchal
PHSF : France Joubert
PHTF : France Joubert

Jeudi 21 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Bernard Auclair
PHTM : Gaston Rioux
PHSF : Marjolaine Moyen
PHTF : Marjolaine Moyen

Vendredi 19 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : René Gagnon
PHTM : René Gagnon
PHSF : Lynda Boucher
PHTF : Lynda Boucher

Vendredi 21 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Jacques Ouellet
PHTM : Alexandre Rioux
PHSF : Lynda Boucher
PHTF : Nancy Boucher

infodimanche

papier.web.mobile

226
638
228
637

237
597
223
570

253
701
200
559

278
742
191
496




