STATISTIQUES

SALON DE QUILLES DES BASQUES		Jeudi 19 h Meneur de la semaine PHSM : Bruno Sénéchal PHTM : Bruno Sénéchal PHSF : France Joubert PHTF : France Joubert	226 638 228 637
Mardi 19 h		land: 24 h	
Meneur de la semaine	225	Jeudi 21 h Meneur de la semaine	
PHSM : Léo Courchesne PHTM : Léo Courchesne	225 627	PHSM: Bernard Auclair	237
PHSF : Pauline Bérubé	211	PHTM: Gaston Rioux	597
PHTF: Nancy Thibeault	574	PHSF : Marjolaine Moyen	223
Time trainey miseaute	37 1	PHTF : Marjolaine Moyen	570
Mercredi 19 h 45		, ,	
Meneur de la semaine		Vendredi 19 h	
PHSM : Régis Bérubé	233	Meneur de la semaine	
PHTM : Alexandre Rioux	619	PHSM : René Gagnon	253
PHSF : Rachel Marceau	254	PHTM : René Gagnon	701
PHTF : Rachel Marceau	695	PHSF : Lynda Boucher	200
		PHTF : Lynda Boucher	559
Jeudi 13 h		v I !'a4 !	
Meneur de la semaine	200	Vendredi 21 h	
PHSM : Jean-Claude Dubé	200	Meneur de la semaine	270
PHSM: Jean Dumont	200	PHSM: Jacques Ouellet	278
PHTM: Jean-Claude Dubé	559 166	PHTM : Alexandre Rioux	742
PHSF: Lucienne Bélanger	166 426	PHSF: Lynda Boucher	191
PHTF : Lucienne Bélanger	426	PHTF : Nancy Boucher	496

